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Bus Z202 D'Annunzio - Cimitero Go to website

Direction
P.za Cimitero (Monza) — Monza (D'Annunzio)

42 stops

Open route schedule

P.za Cimitero (Monza)

P.za S.Caterina da Siena (Monza)

Via Tiepolo Via della Robbia (Monza)

Via Correggio V.le Sicilia (Monza)

Via Correggio P.za Fidia (Monza)

Via Guerrina Via Correggio (Monza)

Via Modigliani Via Guerrina (Monza)

Via Bertacchi V.le Liberta' (Monza)

V.le Liberta' V.le S.Anastasia (Monza)

V.le Liberta' V.le S.Anastasia (Monza)

Via Liberta' Via Tosi (Monza)

Via Liberta' Via Vespucci (Monza)

Via Liberta' Via Bosisio (Monza)

Via Liberta' Via Ugolini

Via Lecco Via Cantore (Monza)

Via Lecco Via S.Gerardo (Monza)

Via Visconti Via Bergamo (Monza)

Via Visconti Via Grassi (Monza)

Via Visconti L.go Mazzini (Monza)

Via Manzoni Via Cavallotti (Monza)

Via Cavallotti Via Pavoni (Monza)

Route schedule
P.za Cimitero (Monza) — Monza (D'Annunzio)

Monday 06:00-20:20

Tuesday 06:00-20:20

Wednesday 06:00-20:20

Thursday 06:00-20:20

Friday 06:00-20:20

Saturday 06:00-20:20

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: P.za Cimitero (Monza)

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
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Via Pellettier Via Cavallotti (Monza)

Via Sempione Via Tonale (Monza)

Via M.te Bianco Via Meraviglia (Monza)

Via M.te Bianco Via M.te Amiata (Monza)

Via Cervino Via Valsugana (Monza)

Via Cavallotti P.za Giovanni Xxiii (Monza)

Via Cavallotti Via Segrè

Via Meda Via Cavallotti (Monza)

Via Meda Via Romagna (Monza)

Via Romagna V.le Lombardia (Monza)

V.le Campania Via Verbano (Monza)

V.le Campania Via Teano (Monza)

V.le Campania Via Philips (Monza)

V.le Campania, 17 (Monza)

Via Aquileia Via Borgazzi (Monza)

Via M.te Santo Via Udine (Monza)

Via Zara Via M.te Santo (Monza)

Via Zara Via Caravaggio (Monza)

Via Fossati Via M.te Grappa (Monza)

Via Fossati Via Dannunzio (Monza)

Monza (D'Annunzio)



Direction
Monza (D'Annunzio) — P.za Cimitero (Monza)

41 stops

Open route schedule

Monza (D'Annunzio)

Via Fiume Via Zara (Monza)

Via Zara Via Caravaggio (Monza)

Via Zara Via M.te Santo (Monza)

Via M.te Santo Via Udine (Monza)

Via Aquileia Via Borgazzi (Monza)

V.le Campania, 17 (Monza)

V.le Campania Via Philips (Monza)

V.le Campania Via Verbano (Monza)

V.le Campania Via Lipari (Monza)

Via Romagna V.le Lombardia (Monza)

Via Meda Via Romagna (Monza)

Via Meda Via Cavallotti (Monza)

Via Cavallotti Via Segrè

Via Cavallotti P.za Giovanni Xxiii (Monza)

Via Cervino Via Valsugana (Monza)

Via M.te Bianco Via M.te Amiata (Monza)

Via M.te Bianco Via Meraviglia (Monza)

Via Sempione Via Tonale (Monza)

Via Pellettier Via Cavallotti (Monza)

Via Cavallotti Via Pavoni (Monza)

Via Manzoni Via Cavallotti (Monza)

Via Visconti L.go Mazzini (Monza)

Via Visconti Via Grassi (Monza)

Via Visconti Via Bergamo (Monza)

Route schedule
Monza (D'Annunzio) — P.za Cimitero (Monza)

Monday 06:00-20:15

Tuesday 06:00-20:15

Wednesday 06:00-20:15

Thursday 06:00-20:15

Friday 06:00-20:15

Saturday 06:00-20:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Monza (D'Annunzio)

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
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Via Lecco Via S.Gerardo (Monza)

Via Liberta' Via Bixio (Monza)

Via Liberta' Via Ugolini

Via Liberta' Via Bosisio (Monza)

Via Liberta' Via Vespucci (Monza)

Via Liberta' Via Tosi (Monza)

V.le Liberta' V.le S.Anastasia (Monza)

V.le Liberta' V.le S.Anastasia (Monza)

Via Bertacchi V.le Liberta' (Monza)

Via Modigliani Via Guerrina (Monza)

Via Guerrina Via Correggio (Monza)

Via Correggio P.za Fidia (Monza)

Via Correggio V.le Sicilia (Monza)

Via Tiepolo Via della Robbia (Monza)

P.za S.Caterina da Siena (Monza)

P.za Cimitero (Monza)

Z202 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Monza

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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